2-21 -200 / Heavy industr ial mar ine g rade sig nals
MA121 Alarm Horn Sounder
IP66/67
The MA121 is a very high output, 126dB(A) alarm sounder. With a high SPL in a
robust, fire retardant IP66 & IP67 housing, the MA121 is particularly suitable for
harsh environments with high ambient noise levels.
Features
Automatic synchronisation on multi -sounder system.

Stage switching: Negative or positive
Reverse polarity stage switching on DC units.
Ingress protection: IP66 & IP67 (Third party tested)
Housing material: High impact UL94 V0 & 5VA FR ABS
Colour: G rey (RAL7038)
Cable entries: 2  x M20 supplied with
1 blanking plug
Terminals: 0.5 to 4.0mm² cables.
Operating temp: -25 to +55°C [-13° to +131°F]
Storage temp: -40 to +70°C [-40° to +158°F]
Relative humidity: 90% at 20°C [68°F]
Weight: DC: 2 .50kg/5.5Ibs AC:3.00kg/6.6Ibs
*SPL data +/-3dB(A). Measured at optimum voltage.
Part Codes
Version: Part c ode:
24V dc MA121DC24G
48V dc MA121DC48G
24V ac MA121AC24G
115V ac MA121AC115G
230V ac MA121AC230G
Suffix part number with ‘-P’ for programmable, 4 stage, 45 tone version.
Alarm Sounder
Version: Vol tage:  Current :
24V dc 10-30V dc 950mA*